

BOROUGH OF FAR HILLS SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY LUDLOW AVENUE ROAD IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT FERRIERO ENGINEERING PROJ. NO.19FH103 BID OPENING DATE: FEBRUARY 26TH, 2020 BID TABULATION PAGE 1 OF 1 26-Feb-20													
				Your Way Construction, Inc. 404 Coit Street Irvington, NJ 07111		DeSantis Construction, Inc. PO Box 6030 Somerset, NJ 08875		Salmon Bros. Inc. PO Box 67 Netcong, NJ 07857		Carroccia Co. Contractors 336 Rt 22 Green Brook, NJ 08812		Diamond Construction 35 Beaverson Blvd, Suite 12C Brick, NJ 08723	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANT.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	BASE BID												
1	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	Excavation Unclassified (If & Where Directed)	20	CY	\$60.70	\$1,214.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$20.00
3	Dense Graded Aggregate, Variable Thickness (If & Where Directed)	20	CY	\$70.60	\$1,412.00	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$20.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair, 6" Depth (If & Where Directed)	50	SY	\$50.40	\$2,520.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt Profile Milling, 0"-2" Depth	285	SY	\$29.70	\$8,464.50	\$25.52	\$7,273.20	\$25.00	\$7,125.00	\$40.00	\$11,400.00	\$75.00	\$21,375.00
6	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 1-1/2" Thick	55	TON	\$181.20	\$9,966.00	\$265.70	\$14,613.50	\$220.00	\$12,100.00	\$330.00	\$18,150.00	\$360.00	\$19,800.00
7	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 6" Thick	32	SY	\$51.20	\$1,638.40	\$48.00	\$1,536.00	\$65.00	\$2,080.00	\$110.00	\$3,520.00	\$63.00	\$2,016.00
8	8" x 6" Hot Mix Asphalt Curb	415	LF	\$12.00	\$4,980.00	\$14.00	\$5,810.00	\$18.00	\$7,470.00	\$30.00	\$12,450.00	\$20.00	\$8,300.00
9	Inlet, Type D	2	UNIT	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
10	Construct Pipe to Inlet	3	UNIT	\$470.00	\$1,410.00	\$1,025.00	\$3,075.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
11	Rip-Rap Scour Hole	3	CY	\$420.75	\$1,262.25	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
12	Top Soil Stabilization, Type 2 Mat (If & Where Directed)	50	SY	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
13	Turf Restoration and Final Cleanup	1	LS	\$1,417.00	\$1,417.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Total Amount of Base Bid (Items 1-13)				\$50,884.65		\$51,942.70		\$71,825.00		\$85,420.00		\$88,381.00
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1													
14	Granite Block Curb, Sloping	415	LF	\$38.90	\$16,143.50	\$27.00	\$11,205.00	\$15.00	\$6,225.00	\$10.00	\$4,150.00	\$55.00	\$22,825.00
	Total Amount of Alternate Bid No. 1				\$16,143.50		\$11,205.00		\$6,225.00		\$4,150.00		\$22,825.00
ALTERNATE BID NO. 2													
15	Granite Block Curb, Sloping	20	LF	\$43.20	\$864.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
	Total Amount of Alternate Bid No. 2				\$864.00		\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$900.00		\$4,000.00
	BASE BID (ITEMS 1-13)				\$50,884.65		\$51,942.70		\$71,825.00		\$85,420.00		\$88,381.00
	ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 (ITEM 14)				\$16,143.50		\$11,205.00		\$6,225.00		\$4,150.00		\$22,825.00
	ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 (ITEM 15)				\$864.00		\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$900.00		\$4,000.00
	BASE BID AND ALTERNATE BID NO. 1				\$67,028.15		\$63,147.70		\$78,050.00		\$89,570.00		\$111,206.00
	BASE BID AND ALTERNATE BID NO. 2				\$51,748.65		\$52,942.70		\$73,825.00		\$86,320.00		\$92,381.00



Paul W. Ferriero, P.E. - 32978

02/26/2020

Date